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12 2021/02/20 12:50 H .--.-.
L—2 BtaERRT 18:02:46

Lap Laptime = =37 Lap Laptime = B3 Lap Laptime ES (=7

(12-8) 55k 3

1 46.764 +7.193 18:03:37.306
2 40.132 +0.561 18:04:17.438
3 40.040 +0.469 18:04:57.478
4 39.677 +0.106 18:05:37.155
5 39.740 +0.169 18:06:16.895
6 39.738 +0.167 18:06:56.633
7 39.571 18:07:36.204
8 39.628 +0.057 18:08:15.832

(12-6) [ZLLY 4

1 43.801 4.255  18:03:37.798
2 40.075 +0.529  18:04:17.873
3 40.460 +0.914  18:04:58.333
4 40.155 +0.609  18:05:38.488
5 39.546 18:06:18.034
6 39.584 +0.038  18:06:57.618
7 40.462 +0.916  18:07:38.080
8 39.902 +0.356  18:08:17.982

(12-3) L3 3
1 43.699 4.233  18:03:38.531
2 40.310 +0.844  18:04:18.841
3 40.082 +0.616  18:04:58.923
4 39.908 +0.442  18:05:38.831
5 39.584 +0.118  18:06:18.415
6 39.466 18:06:57.881
7 40.299 +0.833  18:07:38.180
8 40.551 +1.085  18:08:18.731

(12-5) 20 3

1 44.349 +4.715 18:03:38.952
2 40.496 +0.862 18:04:19.448
3 40.208 +0.574 18:04:59.656
4 40.041 +0.407 18:05:39.697
5 39.883 +0.249 18:06:19.580
6 39.848 +0.214 18:06:59.428
7 39.634 18:07:39.062
8 39.874 +0.240 18:08:18.936

(12-2) =R 2

1 44.895 +5.509 18:03:39.973
2 40.537 +1.151 18:04:20.510
3 40.216 +0.830 18:05:00.726
4 41.258 +1.872 18:05:41.984
5 39.790 +0.404 18:06:21.774
6 39.386 18:07:01.160
7 39.544 +0.158 18:07:40.704
8 39.832 +0.446 18:08:20.536

(12-1) 2LDL 3

1 46.045 +6.222 18:03:39.625

2 40.524 +0.701 18:04:20.149

3 40.348 +0.525 18:05:00.497

4 41.765 +1.942 18:05:42.262

5 40.157 +0.334 18:06:22.419

6 39.833 +0.010 18:07:02.252

7 39.823 18:07:42.075

8 39.866 +0.043 18:08:21.941
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